
 Weekend 684 Team 
 November 10th – 13th 2022 
 Bethel Lutheran Church 
 Hudson, WI 
 
Wayne Meyer     Rector    Our Savour 
612.250.4439    waynemeyer5062@gmail.com  
 
Lynn Stafford     Rollo Room Asst Rector   Inver Hills Church 
651.621.0706   stafflynn25@gmail.com   
 
Stephanie Christianson   Rollo Room Asst Rector  Lutheran Church of the Master 
952.807.3425    stephaniec112@gmail.com 
 
Steve Heilmann    Rollo Room Asst Rector   Bethel Lutheran 

651.739.6365    heilm001@umn.edu 

Pastor Cheryl Butz    Rollo Room Spiritual Director Woodbury Lutheran 
651261.2206    cheryl.butz@comcast.net 
 
Pastor Steve Carlson    Rollo Room Spiritual Director  Immanuel Lutheran Church 
763.242.2844    sdcarlson@outlook.com 
 
Patti Isaacson    Rollo Room Table Leader Lutheran Church of the Master 
651.747.7989    sportsmash@comcast.net 
 
Shelly Love     Rollo Room Table Leader St Peter Lutheran in Afton 
612.229.5631    rochellebauerlove@gmail.com 
 
Art Goedeking     Rollo Room Rollista  Eagle Brook 
763.222.7893    agoedeking@yahoo.com 
 
Dennis Zimdars    Rollo Room Rollista  Gethsemane Lutheran 
612.310.8563    John133435.dz@gmail.com 
 
Lisa Miller     Rollo Room Music  Lutheran Church of the Master 
763.568.0461    lisamllr336@gmail.com 
 
Lonnie Isaacson  Rollo Room Music  Lutheran Church of the Master    
651.214.0879    sportsmash@comcast.net 
 
Chris Van Hofwegen    4th Day Rector   Northgate Church 
612.598.2798     BVV00000@gmail.com 
 
Dan Steiskal     4th day Asst Rector  Grace Church of Roseville 
763.245.7405    djsteiskal@yahoo.com 
 
Kirstin Gonzalaz    4th Day Team   Immanuel Lutheran Church 

Karlson0430@gmail.com 
 
Janine Schimmelman    4th Day Treasurer and Printer Eagle Brook 
612.618.5143     j9@usfamily.net 
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Brian Rath     Kitchen Rector 
763.898.7666   bj3rath@gmail.com 
 
Ann Sargeant     Kitchen Asst 
651.982.0686   aesargeant13@gmail.com 
 
Jason Christianson     Kitchen   Lutheran Church of the Master 
952.807.3416   jason.christianson@gmail.com 
 
Ken Roen     Kitchen    Joy Lutheran 
715.629.3304   
 
Diane Swaback    Kitchen & Rollista  The Grove 
763.227.4290   dswaback@hotmail.com 
 
Judy Rath     Palanca Rector 
612.471.7340   jlrath93@gmail.com 
 
Linda Schmitt     Palanca Asst 
651.341.7964   linda.schmitt12@gmail.com 
 
Bill Schimmelman Palanca Spiritual Director  Eagle Brook    
612.483.2728   jschim1257@usfamily.net 
 
Beth Lumsford    Palanca    Country Roads Baptist 
651.338.9513   GloriousWarrior7@gmail.com 
 
Helen Hull     Palanca    Redeember Lutheran Church 
763.442.6660   h_blum@msn.com 
 
John Marty    Palanca 
715.549.6680   
 
Jon Isaacson     Palanca    Lutheran Church of the Master 
952.258.3829   jonster.iron@gmail.com 
 
Lee Hull     Palanca    Redeember Lutheran Church 
763.242.3973   lehull22@comcast.net 
 
Dennis Webster    Palanca Music 
763.443.7855   jwebster0369@comcast.net 
 
Kristin Kingsbury    Palanca Music   River Valley 
651.230.7641    kristin.kingsbury@gmail.com 
 
Stephen Butz     Palanca Music   Oakhill Lutheran 
651.261.2205    cummmob@gmail.com  
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Beverly Tavernier  Cross Winds Community 
651.210.5053  bjtavernier@yahoo.com 
 
Brenda Bomstad  Cross Winds Community 
612.210.9506 
 
Dori West   Woodbury Lutheran 
612.434.9719  doriwest888@gmail.com 
 
Douglas Dickhausen 
763.377.2589  suzieq007d@q.com 
 
Donna Herzfeld 
651.208.7229  dherzfeld@comcast.net 
 
Jared LaCasse   CLC Lake Elmo 
952.564.8647  Jared.pepper1@gmail.com 
 
Suellen Dickhausen 
763.377.2589  suzieq007d@q.com 
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